
GAMEDAYGAMEDAY 

Tuesday, 
October 8 

6:30 PM 

@csredhawknation 
@cedar_athletics 

@CedarSpringsHS 

Photo by Avery Lake 

CEDAR SPRINGS RED HAWKS 



                                                                             Name 
     NO.                                                                                                                                                 Grd.           

2 
4 
5 
6 
8 
9 

10 
11 
13 
14 
15 

12 
12 
10 
12 
10 
11 
11 
12 
11 
12 
11 

Alyssa Krol 
Olivia Williams 

Taylor Gunderson 
Kylee Rypma 

Elli Strunk 
Mallory Page 

Ava Workman 
Elizabeth Pinkelman 

Alexis Stencel 
Addison Amell   

Kendall Fisk 

CEDAR SPRINGS RED HAWKS 

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 

Head Coach: Ashley Lowing 
Assistant Coach: Marie Kellow 
Assistant Coach: Megan Rosenberger 



                                                                             Name 
     NO.                                                                                                                                                 Grd.           

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
7 
8 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
12 
10 
12 
12 
11 

Kirsten Fess 
Ashley Kinney 
Avery Brose 
Tessa Sparks 

Olivia VanRhee 
Keelan Paukette 
Makenzie Hessel 

Sophia VanHulzen 
Amber Brown 

Markie Marsman 
Avery Nagtzaam 
Sophie Zamosky 
Bailey Scholma 

ALLENDALE FALCONS 

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL 

Head Coach: Katie Price 
Assistant Coach: Rylee Ketchum 
Assistant Coach: Ava Meiste 



CURRENT STANDINGSCURRENT STANDINGS 

01. CEDAR SPRINGS RED HAWKS 

COOPERSVILLE BRONCOS 

LOWELL RED ARROWS 

ALLENDALE FALCONS 

02. 

03. 

04. 

KENOWA HILLS KNIGHTS 05. 

SPARTA SPARTANS 06. 

GREENVILLE YELLOW JACKETS 07. 

VOLLEYBALL 

(4-0)     (16-5-2) 

(3-1)      (15-12-1) 

(3-1)      (17-7-2) 

(2-2)       (9-13) 

(1-2)      (8-9-1) 

(1-4)      (8-7-1) 

(1-4)      (7-8-1) 

CONF.      OVR. 



A T H L E T EA T H L E T E         
O F T H EO F T H E       

M O N T HM O N T H 

VOLLEYBALLVOLLEYBALL 
SENIORSENIOR 

ALYSSA KROLL IS A 3RD YEAR VARSITY STUDENT ATHLETE WHO 
EXCELS IN THE LIBERO POSITION. 

SHE IS A 2 YEAR CO-CAPTAIN, ALL-CONFERENCE, ALL ACADEMIC AND 4 
TIME RECIPIENT OF THE MAXPREPS PLAYER OF THE GAME AWWARD. 

THE SENIOR IS AN ANCHOR OF THE TEAM THAT PROVIDES 
CONSISTENT AND RELIABLE DEFENSE WITH ASTOUDNING ACCURACY. 

HER PRESENCE ON AND OFF THE COURT PROVIDES SIGNIFICANT 
LEADERSHIP AND TALENT THAT MAKES EVERYONE ON THE COURT 

BETTER AND ROUTINELY PROPELS THE LADY RED HAWKS TO SUCCESS. 

ALYSSA KROLL 



A Week in Red Hawk 
Athletics

A Week in Red Hawk 
Athletics 

Wednesday, Oct. 9Wednesday, Oct. 9 
4:30 PM, Cross Country @ RCA Jamboree4:30 PM, Cross Country @ RCA Jamboree 

ThursdayThursday, Oct. 10, Oct. 10 
5 PM, Volleyball Tri5 PM, Volleyball Tri 

FridayFriday, Oct. 11, Oct. 11 
Boy’s Tennis @ MHSAA Regionals Boy’s Tennis @ MHSAA Regionals

7 PM, Football @ Sparta7 PM, Football @ Sparta 

SaturdaySaturday, Oct. 12, Oct. 12 
9 AM, Volleyball @ Hesperia9 AM, Volleyball @ Hesperia 

SundaySunday, Oct. 13, Oct. 13 
No eventsNo events 

MondayMonday, Oct. 14, Oct. 14 
No eventsNo events 

TuesdayTuesday, Oct. 15, Oct. 15 
6:30 PM, Volleyball @ Coopersville6:30 PM, Volleyball @ Coopersville 


