

Allendale Falcons @ Cedar Springs Red Hawks



Tuesday, October 8



6:30 PM



@csredhawknation
@cedar_athletics



@CedarSpringsHS





CEDAR SPRINGS RED HAWKS





VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

Name

NO.		Grd.
2	Alyssa Krol	12
4	Olivia Williams	12
5	Taylor Gunderson	10
6	Kylee Rypma	12
8	Elli Strunk	10
9	Mallory Page	11
10	Ava Workman	11
11	Elizabeth Pinkelman	12
13	Alexis Stencel	11
14	Addison Amell	12
15	Kendall Fisk	11

Head Coach: Ashley Lowing **Assistant Coach:** Marie Kellow

Assistant Coach: Megan Rosenberger



ALLENDALE FALCONS



VARSITY VOLLEYBALL



Name

NO.		Grd.
1	Kirsten Fess	12
2	Ashley Kinney	12
3	Avery Brose	11
4	Tessa Sparks	11
5	Olivia VanRhee	11
7	Keelan Paukette	11
8	Makenzie Hessel	11
10	Sophia VanHulzen	10
11	Amber Brown	12
12	Markie Marsman	10
13	Avery Nagtzaam	12
14	Sophie Zamosky	12
15	Bailey Scholma	11

Head Coach: Katie Price

Assistant Coach: Rylee Ketchum

Assistant Coach: Ava Meiste



CURRENT STANDINGS

VOLLEYBALL

		CONF.	OVR.
01.	CEDAR SPRINGS RED HAWKS	(4-0)	(16-5-2)
02.	LOWELL RED ARROWS	(3-1)	(15-12-1)
03.	COOPERSVILLE BRONCOS	(3-1)	(17-7-2)
04.	ALLENDALE FALCONS	(2-2)	(9-13)
05.	KENOWA HILLS KNIGHTS	(1-2)	(8-9-1)
06.	SPARTA SPARTANS	(1-4)	(8-7-1)
07.	GREENVILLE YELLOW JACKETS	(1-4)	(7-8-1)

ATHLETE

OF THE

MONTH

ALYSSA KROLL

VOLLEYBALL SENIOR



ALYSSA KROLL IS A 3RD YEAR VARSITY STUDENT ATHLETE WHO EXCELS IN THE LIBERO POSITION.

SHE IS A 2 YEAR CO-CAPTAIN, ALL-CONFERENCE, ALL ACADEMIC AND 4 TIME RECIPIENT OF THE MAXPREPS PLAYER OF THE GAME AWWARD.

THE SENIOR IS AN ANCHOR OF THE TEAM THAT PROVIDES CONSISTENT AND RELIABLE DEFENSE WITH ASTOUDNING ACCURACY.

HER PRESENCE ON AND OFF THE COURT PROVIDES SIGNIFICANT LEADERSHIP AND TALENT THAT MAKES EVERYONE ON THE COURT BETTER AND ROUTINELY PROPELS THE LADY RED HAWKS TO SUCCESS.

